
0

50

100

150

200

250

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

S56 S57 S58 S59 S60 S61 S62 S63 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30

し尿１kℓ当りの処理経費 年度推移

運転経費

電気料

薬剤費

燃料費

投入量(kℓ）

電気使用量

燃料使用量

投入量

79.4kℓ

運転経

費

1151円

電気料

902円/kℓ

燃料費

0円/kℓ

薬剤費

249円

電気使用量

49kwh/kℓ

燃料費

843円/kℓ

運転経費

(電気+薬剤+

燃料)

電気料

1,648円/kℓ

投入

量

薬剤費

968円/kℓ

電気使

用量

燃料使用料

9.4円/kℓ

燃料

運転経費

電気

薬剤

投入

生物指

標


